
Boutique Dell'Orto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Veneri Francesco (02/174) 0 0 3 6 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 8

Rossi Giorgio (02/176) 0 0 3 8 3 7 0 0 3 2 2 4

Bevilacqua Andrea (02/077) 0 0 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 6

Tamantini Leonardo (02/151) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 2 3 4

Soffi Francesco (02/169) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Giannini Roberto  (02/350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Elia  (02/199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Raffi Matteo (02/170) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Veneri Francesco 02/174 12 27 2,25

Rossi Giorgio 02/176 11 21 1,91

Bevilacqua Andrea 02/077 8 15 1,88

Tamantini Leonardo 02/151 8 9 1,12

Soffi Francesco 02/169 4 3 0,75

Giannini Roberto 02/350 0 0 0,00

Perugini Elia 02/199 1 0 0,00

Raffi Matteo 02/170 4 0 0,00

Family Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fuochi Alessandro (02/047) 3 7 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 7 0 0

Piccioni Danilo (02/060) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0

Fuochi  Fiorenzo (02/045) 3 4 3 4 0 0 3 6 1 2 0 0

Campanelli Fabio (02/353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 7 0 0

Piccioni Simone (02/062) 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maggisano Daniele (02/386) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 1 0 0

Olivieri Matteo (02/063) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fuochi Alessandro 02/047 12 31 2,58

Piccioni Danilo 02/060 6 18 3,00

Fuochi  Fiorenzo 02/045 10 16 1,60

Campanelli Fabio 02/353 6 10 1,67

Piccioni Simone 02/062 6 9 1,50

Maggisano Daniele 02/386 5 6 1,20

Olivieri Matteo 02/063 3 1 0,33

Vittoria Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Siciliano Pasquale (02/254) 3 3 0 0 3 1 3 8 0 0 3 3

Papini Alessandro (02/361) 3 3 0 0 3 3 3 4 0 0 3 3

Antonelli Matteo (02/378) 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 0 0 3 5

Presciuttini Daniele (02/257) 3 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farris Fabrizio (02/244) 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 3

Berni Francesco (02/366) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coralloni Andrea (02/355) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Siciliano Pasquale 02/254 12 15 1,25

Papini Alessandro 02/361 12 13 1,08

Antonelli Matteo 02/378 9 10 1,11

Presciuttini Daniele 02/257 6 6 1,00

Farris Fabrizio 02/244 9 6 0,67

Berni Francesco 02/366 0 0 0,00

Coralloni Andrea 02/355 0 0 0,00


